



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000081528/003

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Feb 6, 2024

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Feb 6, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Jul 18, 2023
Created By	JETTEUR_C
Changed On	Feb 5, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710034106212
Change Number	300006321664

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Czech	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Dutch	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Dutch_BE	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
English	Knorr Professional Lasagne 100% Durum Wheat No Pre-Cook (3PM Knorr Lasagne NPC 3 kg - CU) NEE BENE UK
English_GB	Knorr Professional Lasagne 100% Durum Wheat 3kge UFS UK/IRL
Estonian	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
French_BE	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
German_DACH	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Latvian	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Lithuanian	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Polish	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	German_DACH



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000081528/003

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Feb 6, 2024

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000206968/000/004

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Feb 10, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	Pasta Lasagne DWIN (CUC)
English_EU	CoM IT

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/German_DACH

Legal Denominator : Teigwaren

Ingredient List:

Zutaten: **HARTWEIZENGRIESS**. Kann Spuren von **SOJA** und **SENF** enthalten. Für Veganer geeignet.

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/German_DACH

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Nettogewicht	3	kg	Kilogramm e

Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU Logo, vegan
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	FOP: produced in Italy ¹ prodotto in Italia ¹
PRODUCT ORIGIN	¹ Geproduceerd in Italië
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Bain-Marie stabil
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
SHELF LIFE	Mindestens haltbar bis Ende:
STORAGE	Trocken und bei Zimmertemperatur aufbewahren.



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000081528/003

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Feb 6, 2024

Purpose	Description
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	Für 1/1 Gastronormteller etwa 9 Lasagneblätter pro Schicht verwenden und mit Sauce bedecken. 3-5 Schichten verwenden. Kochzeit: Ca. 45 min bei ca. 180°C
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo vegan ID: 0155
NUTRITION	Nährwertangaben pro 100 g Trockennudeln
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Laktosefrei
USE INSTRUCTIONS	No pre-cooking required
USE INSTRUCTIONS	100% durum wheat

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/German_DACH

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nährwertinformation	Pro 100 g	Referenzmen- ge (RI) 100 g
Energie	1493 kJ	18 %
Energie	352 kcal	18 %
Fett	1,5 g	2 %
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	0,3 g	2 %
Kohlenhydrate	73 g	28 %
davon Zucker	4,0 g	4 %
Ballaststoffe	2,5 g	
Eiweiß	12 g	24 %
Salz	0,01 g	< 1 %

Pro - 100 g (As Sold)

Statements :
Portion
Produkt wie verkauft

Referenzmenge (RI) - 100 g (As Sold)

Statements :
% der Referenzmenge für einen durchschnittlichen Erwachsenen (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000206968/000/004



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000081528/003

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Feb 6, 2024

Combination pack data

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	Pasta Lasagne DWIN (CUC)



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000081528/003

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Feb 6, 2024

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Feb 6, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Jul 18, 2023
Created By	JETTEUR_C
Changed On	Feb 5, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710034106212
Change Number	300006321664

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Czech	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Dutch	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Dutch_BE	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
English	Knorr Professional Lasagne 100% Durum Wheat No Pre-Cook (3PM Knorr Lasagne NPC 3 kg - CU) NEE BENE UK
English_GB	Knorr Professional Lasagne 100% Durum Wheat 3kge UFS UK/IRL
Estonian	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
French_BE	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
German_DACH	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Latvian	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Lithuanian	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Polish	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	French



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000081528/003

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Feb 6, 2024

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000206968/000/004

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Feb 10, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	Pasta Lasagne DWIN (CUC)
English_EU	CoM IT

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/French

Legal Denominator : Pâtes alimentaires

Ingredient List:

Ingrédients: semoule de **BLÉ** dur. Peut contenir: **SOJA, MOUTARDE**. Convient aux végétaliens.

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/French

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Poids net	3	kg	kilogrammes e

Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo, suitable for vegans
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	FOP: produced in Italy ¹ prodotto in Italia ¹
PRODUCT ORIGIN	BOP: 'Produit en Italie
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	bain-marie stable
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
SHELF LIFE	À consommer de préférence avant fin :
STORAGE	À conserver au sec et à température ambiante.



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000081528/003

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Feb 6, 2024

Purpose	Description
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	Dans un bac gastronorme 1/1, utiliser 9 feuilles de lasagnes par couche et recouvrir de sauce. Utiliser 3-5 couches. Temps de cuisson: environ 45 min à 180°C.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo vegan ID: 0155
NUTRITION	valeurs nutritionnelles pour 100 g de pâtes sèches
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Sans lactose
USE INSTRUCTIONS	No pre-cooking required
USE INSTRUCTIONS	100% durum wheat

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/French

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nutriments	Pour 100 g	Apports de référence (AR) 100 g
Énergie	1493 kJ	18 %
Énergie	352 kcal	18 %
Matières grasses	1,5 g	2 %
- dont acides gras saturés	0,3 g	2 %
Glucides	73 g	28 %
- dont sucres	4,0 g	4 %
Fibres	2,5 g	
Protéines	12 g	24 %
Sel	0,01 g	< 1 %

Pour - 100 g (As Sold)

Statements :
Produit tel que vendu
Portion

Apports de référence (AR) - 100 g (As Sold)

Statements :
% d'Apport de référence pour un adulte-type (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000206968/000/004



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000081528/003

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Feb 6, 2024

Combination pack data

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	Pasta Lasagne DWIN (CUC)



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000081528/003

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Feb 6, 2024

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Feb 6, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Jul 18, 2023
Created By	JETTEUR_C
Changed On	Feb 5, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710034106212
Change Number	300006321664

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Czech	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Dutch	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Dutch_BE	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
English	Knorr Professional Lasagne 100% Durum Wheat No Pre-Cook (3PM Knorr Lasagne NPC 3 kg - CU) NEE BENE UK
English_GB	Knorr Professional Lasagne 100% Durum Wheat 3kge UFS UK/IRL
Estonian	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
French_BE	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
German_DACH	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Latvian	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Lithuanian	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS
Polish	Knorr Professional LASAGNE 100% DURUM WHEAT no pre cook 3 kg - UFS

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	Dutch



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000081528/003

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Feb 6, 2024

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000206968/000/004

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Feb 10, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	Pasta Lasagne DWIN (CUC)
English_EU	CoM IT

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/Dutch

Legal Denominator : Deegwaren

Ingredient List:

Ingrediënten: durum **TARWEGRIESMEEL**. Kan **SOJA** en **MOSTERD** bevatten. Geschikt voor veganisten.

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/Dutch

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Nettogewicht	3	kg	kg e

Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo, suitable for vegans
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	FOP: produced in Italy ¹ prodotto in Italia ¹
PRODUCT ORIGIN	BOP: ¹ Geproduceerd in Italië
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	bain-marie stable
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
SHELF LIFE	Ten minste houdbaar tot einde:



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000081528/003

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Feb 6, 2024

Purpose	Description
STORAGE	Droog en bij kamertemperatuur bewaren.
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	Voor 1/1 gastronom plaat gebruik ongeveer 9 lasagne bladen per laag en bedek het met saus. Gebruik 3-5 lagen. Kooktijd: Ca. 45 min op ca. 180°C
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo vegan ID: 0155
NUTRITION	Voedingswaarden per 100 g droge pasta
USE INSTRUCTIONS	No pre-cooking required
INGREDIENT LIST	100% durum wheat

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/Dutch

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Voedingsstoffen	Per 100 g	Referentie-inname 100 g
Energie	1493 kJ	18 %
Energie Kcal	352 kcal	18 %
Vetten	1,5 g	2 %
waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	0,3 g	2 %
Koolhydraten	73 g	28 %
waarvan suikers	4,0 g	4 %
Vezels	2,5 g	
Eiwitten	12 g	24 %
Zout	0,01 g	< 1 %

Per - 100 g (As Sold)

Statements :
Product zoals verkocht
Portie

Referentie-inname - 100 g (As Sold)

Statements :
% van de referentie-inname van een gemiddelde volwassene (8400kJ/2000kcal)

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000206968/000/004



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000081528/003

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Feb 6, 2024

Combination pack data

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	Pasta Lasagne DWIN (CUC)